Race Date

October 04, 2023

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
Waterloo

Smithton

Millstadt

Chester

Belleville Central

Belleville West

Dupo

Red Bud

Results By Final Lap Racing

SIJHSAA Class L Region 1 Regional
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile

Class - 1 SIJHSAA Regional

Top 5
Places
24

Top 5 Times:

49

Top 5 Times:

60

Top 5 Times:

105

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 2

1
56:29.9

4
59:49.2

2
1:01:03.9

15
1:07:41.2

3

10

20

Finishers

3 4 6* 7
5 7 9 19
Average Time: 11:17.9

11 12 17 18
Average Time: 11:57.8

13 14 24 26
Average Time: 12:12.8

22 23 27
Average Time: 13:32.2

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

10/04/2023 10:58:16



